Position

Administrative Services Director
Accountant

Administrative Services
Technician

Finance Intern

Accountant

Other Positions Held City

Moraga
Moraga
Moraga

Moraga
Moraga

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$191,819
$82,874
$65,878

$14,842
$4,994

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,013
$19,068
$15,770

$0
$347



