Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Director		Moraga	Administrative Services	\$191,819	\$18,013
Accountant		Moraga	Administrative Services	\$82,874	\$19,068
Administrative Services Technician		Moraga	Administrative Services	\$65,878	\$15,770
Finance Intern		Moraga	Administrative Services	\$14,842	\$0
Accountant		Moraga	Administrative Services	\$4,994	\$347